

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII**

I.D.: 59573319

---

Data publicarii	02.08.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 698,10 RON - 698,10 RON

---

Descriere: VARIATOR -1X52.94=52.94 INTRERUPTOR -1X8.40=8.40 BEC-10X11.76=117.65 PLACA PLAFON-5.76X28.57=164.57 INTRERUPATOR -1X8.40=8.40 DOZA -1X0.76=0.76 TUB NEON 36W-2X5.04=10.08 STARTER -2X1.68=3.36 BEC LED E27-4X10.92=43.70 BEC LED E14-2X8.40=16.81 PANEL LED -2X105.04=210.08 CLEMA -1X2.52=2.52 PRIZA DUBLA -1X17.65=17.65 MANUSI -1X14.29=14.29 DISC FLEX -2X9.24=18.49 DISC FLEX-1X4.20=4.20 DISC FLEX-1X4.20=4.20

---